Savremeni francuski jezik VI – jun 2020. godine 
	Ime i prezime
	Prisustvo
	Domaći
	Kolokvijum
	Prezentacija
	Ukupno u toku sem.
	Esej

+diktat
	Theme
	Version
	Ukupno 

Završni pismeni
	Završni usmeni
	Ukupno

	
	4x10
	10
	4x10
	10
	20
	10
	50
	12
	9
	9
	30
	20
	100

	Anđela Bojić
	10+10 +10+10
	10
	10+10  +10+8
	9,5
	8,25
	7,5
	35,25
	5+2,5
	4,5
	7
	19
	13,5
	67,75

	Slađana Mišković
	10+10  +10+10
	10
	10+10 +10+8
	9,5
	8,75
	7
	35,25
	3,5
	
	5
	
	
	

	Aneta Avramović
	10+10  +10+10
	10
	10+10 +9+7
	9
	6,5
	9
	34,5
	6,5+2,5
	4,5
	8
	21,5
	17
	73

	Anđela Mujović
	10+10  +10+10
	10
	10+10 +9+9
	9,5
	3,25
	8,5
	31,25
	5,5
	5
	7,5
	
	
	

	Tatjana Šoškić
	10+7  +8+8
	8
	8+8  +6+7
	7,5
	4,5
	5,5
	25,5
	5+2,5
	
	7
	
	
	

	Milica Manojlović
	7+7  +0+4
	4,5
	8+5 +0+6
	4,5
	15,75
	8,5
	33,25
	4+3
	
	7,5
	
	
	

	Danica Rondović
	0+0  +0+0
	
	2+3 +0+0
	
	
	
	
	4
	4,5
	7
	
	
	

	Bojana Katnić
	5+0  +0+4
	2
	4+3  +0+3
	2,5
	4,75
	6
	15,25
	3,5
	
	4,5
	
	
	

	Milica Terzić
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


